

Bid Tabulation
Harrison County 2023-6
HAS-TR96-0.00
PID 120007

Item	Item Number	Approx. Unit Quantities	Item Description	Cast & Baker Corporation*		NLS Paving, Inc.		Shelly & Sands, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	254	190 S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete (Variable Depth), As Per Plan	\$4.00	\$760.00	\$7.75	\$1,472.50	\$25.00	\$4,750.00
2	407	1,083 Gal	Tack Coat	\$3.25	\$3,519.75	\$3.10	\$3,357.30	\$3.50	\$3,790.50
3	408	834 Gal	Prime Coat, As Per Plan	\$6.50	\$5,421.00	\$3.75	\$3,127.50	\$5.50	\$4,587.00
4	411	20 C.Y.	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	\$130.00	\$2,600.00	\$122.50	\$2,450.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
5	441	348 C.Y.	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$235.00	\$81,780.00	\$250.75	\$87,261.00	\$250.00	\$87,000.00
6	301	695 C.Y.	3" Asphalt Concrete Base, (449) As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$219.00	\$152,205.00	\$230.00	\$159,850.00	\$215.00	\$149,425.00
7	614	Lump Sum	Maintenance of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$19,999.60	\$19,999.60
8	614	0.71 Miles	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	\$2,775.00	\$1,970.25	\$900.00	\$639.00	\$225.00	\$159.75
9	617	232 C.Y.	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	\$59.00	\$13,688.00	\$90.00	\$20,880.00	\$95.00	\$22,040.00
10	643	0.71 Miles	Center Line	\$18,000.00	\$12,780.00	\$5,260.00	\$3,734.60	\$5,000.00	\$3,550.00
11	606	450.00 Feet	Guardrail, Type MGS	\$26.00	\$11,700.00	\$23.00	\$10,350.00	\$23.00	\$10,350.00
12	606	4.00 Each	Guardrail Anchor Assembly, MGS Type A	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00
13	624	Lump Sum	Mobilization	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$5,725.00	\$5,725.00	\$14,502.00	\$14,502.00
14	626	6.00 Each	Barrier Reflector (Bi-Directional)	\$11.00	\$66.00	\$13.00	\$78.00	\$12.75	\$76.50
15	832	1000 Each	Erosion Control	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
				Total Cost:	\$307,690.00	Total Cost:	\$311,824.90	Total Cost:	\$330,530.35

* Apparent Low Bidder